Development of e-commerce and associated IP & technology $2 million

Payment for costs of transaction $2 million

Total $29 million

27

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Indicative Timetable

28

Event Date (AEDT)¹

Announce Acquisition of Hobby Warehouse Group and Equity Raising Friday, 23 October 2020

Placement bookbuild opens Friday, 23 October 2020

Placement bookbuild closes Friday, 23 October 2020

Despatch of Notice of Meeting Friday, 23 October 2020

Funtastic shares recommence trading Monday, 26 October 2020

Annual General Meeting to approve Acquisition, Placement and Debt Conversion Monday, 23 November 2020

Settlement of Acquisition, Placement and Debt Conversion² Wednesday, 25 November 2020

Acquisition, Placement and Debt Conversion shares allotted and commence normal

trading on ASX²
Thursday, 26 November 2020

Note 1) These dates are indicative only and subject to change. Funtastic reserves the right, subject to the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth) and the ASX Listing Rules, to

amend this indicative timetable.

Note 2) Subject to receiving shareholder approval at the Company’s Annual General Meeting

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Pro Forma Capital Structure

29

Capital Structure Pre Transaction Post Transaction

Existing Shareholders¹ 240,404,075 100.00% 240,404,075 28.43%

Placement² - 0.00% 258,928,571 30.62%

Debt Conversion - 0.00% 53,571,429 6.33%

Management share issue - 0.00% 454,545 0.05%

Hobby Warehouse (Acquisition Consideration) - 0.00% 291,205,818 34.43%

TRUK share issue - 0.00% 1,223,092 0.14%

Total shares on issue 240,404,075 100.00% 845,787,530 100.00%

Note 1) This includes Jaszac’s current shareholding of 47,154,705 Shares.

Note 2) This includes the participation in the Placement of Mr Moore for $250,000 (2,232,143 Shares) (subject to Shareholder approval) and Jaszac for a maximum $3 million (up

to 26,785,714 Shares).

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Appendix
F

or
 p

er
so

na
l u

se
 o

nl
y

FY20 Funtastic Unaudited Results

• Sales declined by $5.4 million from $30.0 million in FY19 to $24.6 million in FY20 due

primarily to the rationalisation of product ranges to exit non profitable categories.

Sales

$24.6m

Operating